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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology

[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar v

ALL

ALL

[soorme

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective
Categories.

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

JK

K

K

JK

K

LA

OPEN

OPEN

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral 75874 110235
Female-only 100839 137443
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 14867 27494
Female-only 58707 76887
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 4527 7213

328365 328365
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National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

0sS

0sS

0sS

0OsS

0sS

0sS

0sS

0S

0sS

0sS

0sS

0sS

K

K

K

JK

K

K

K

JK
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OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

41898

47392

3694

8050

9633

14884

21213

1690

2995

10611

3007

4491

31827

80405

2421

36118

38798

58549

6131

26694

1647

49030

57854

3694

8264

9633

16854

22281

1690

8253

10635

3020

4491

94100

125416

3224

86607

38798

295468

26071

32911

4023

2/4



28/06/2024, 14:44

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

JK

LA

LA

(O

0OsS

(O

0sS

0S

(O

0sS

0sS

0sS

0sS

(O

0s

K

JK

K

K

JK
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

14206

252507

266792

43585

60873

3128

8414

10446

15596

21240

1936

6347

10825

1567

3188

9106

17975

549

6666

15337

14206

252507

266792

51873

62939

3228

8533

10470

17183

22886

1936

8013

10968

2648

3188

30248

34451

549

12613

15337
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National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of
Technology, Srinagar

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technolo

JK

JK

K

K

K

K

LA

0S

0sS

0sS

0sS

0sS

0sS

oS

0s

0sS

0sS

0sS
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OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL
(including

Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

Female-only

13609

73424

6048

8015

1934

6857

162986

12751

24950

543

3312

5546

6588

12251

415

3164

5762

1083

42105

136454

9094

8015

3240

6857

162986

21278

34478

543

3481

5546

7129

12735

415

3702

5782

1630
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